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1 123 Bianca Aebi 17:44 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
2 Grigioni Grigioni 1 1:44 3:25 4:46 6:19 7:02 8:32 12:50 15:29 17:18 17:44 14:57
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:44 1:41 1:21 1:33 0:43 1:30 4:18 2:39 1:49 0:26
2 123 Helena Richter 18:13  1(56)  2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr
1 Grigioni Grigioni 1 1:30 3:00 6:32 7:36 8:10 9:28 13:53 16:06 17:51 18:13
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:30 1:30 3:32 1:04 0:34 1:18 4:25 2:13 1:45 0:22
2 122 Jara Lauer 18:13 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *41
1 Baviera Baviera 1:31 3:19 4:28 5:46 6:33 8:06 13:27 16:04 17:51 18:13 10:15
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:31 1:48 1:09 1:18 0:47 1:33 5:21 2:37 1:47 0:22
4 126 Alessia Asmus 19:07 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr
2 Ticino Ticino 1:54 3:49 5:51 7:17 8:07 9:38 13:47 16:45 18:40 19:07
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:54 1:55 2:02 1:26 0:50 1:31 4:09 2:58 1:55 0:27
5 126 Joy Vassalli 20:09 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr
1 Ticino Ticino 1:45 3:37 4:57 6:25 7:14 9:01 14:01 16:45 19:42 20:09
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:45 1:52 1:20 1:28 0:49 1:47 5:00 2:44 2:57 0:27
6 129 Niculina Reubi 20:16  1(56)  2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
1 Turgovia Turgovia 1:35 3:22 4:50 6:27 7:06 8:59 14:08 16:54 19:46 20:16 16:14
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:35 1:47 1:28 1:37 0:39 1:53 5:09 2:46 2:52 0:30
*39
17:47
7 127 Anna Hauser 20:49 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *41
2 Tirolo Tirolo 1:44 3:27 7:54 9:58 10:40 12:08 15:55 18:21 20:24 20:49 14:02
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:44 1:43 4:27 2:04 0:42 1:28 3:47 2:26 2:03 0:25
8 122 Lara Noller 22:58 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
2 Baviera Baviera 1:36 3:38 5:51 7:11 8:02 9:32 14:10 20:28 22:36 22:58 16:53
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:36 2:02 2:13 1:20 0:51 1:30 4:38 6:18 2:08 0:22
9 128 Marica Dalfollo 23:30 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *102
2 Trentino Trentino 2:02 4:10 6:09 7:53 8:42 10:32 17:12 20:17 23:00 23:30 0.00
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 2:02 2:08 1:59 1:44 0:49 1:50 6:40 3:05 2:43 0:30
*53 *130 *36 *36 *36 *37 *38 *38 *38 *49 *199 *199
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
*199
0.00
10 124 Julia Gujan 24:04 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
2 Grigioni Grigioni 2 1:51 3:56 5:26 7:18 8:11 9:49 14:01 22:02 23:40 24:04 16:37
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:51 2:05 1:30 1:52 0:53 1:38 4:12 8:01 1:38 0:24
11 128 Marianna Gretter 24:17 1(56)  2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
1 Trentino Trentino 1:48 3:40 4:58 6:33 7:19 9:10 18:07 21:21 23:49 24:17 20:36
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:48 1:52 1:18 1:35 0:46 1:51 8:57 3:14 2:28 0:28
12 124 Malea Fiirer 24:31 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *35
1 Grigioni Grigioni 2 1:57 4:15 5:44 7:46 8:46 10:41 18:09 21:57 24:03 24:31 14:32
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:57 2:18 1:29 2:02 1:00 1:55 7:28 3:48 2:06 0:28
13 125 Marion Schonberge  25:56  1(56)  2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr
1 Salisburgo Salisbu 2:02 4:05 5:35 7:42 8:40 10:32 18:29 22:00 25:24 25:56
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 2:02 2:03 1:30 2:07 0:58 1:52 7:57 3:31 3:24 0:32
14 127 Sarah Mair 26:00 1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr
1 Tirolo Tirolo 1:47 3:47 5:00 6:34 7:21 9:13 20:36 22:51 25:31 26:00
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 1:47 2:00 1:13 1:34 0:47 1:52 11:23 2:15 2:40 0:29
15 125 Leire Pammer 28:33  1(56) 2(47) 3(46) 4(43) 5(42) 6(99) 7(34) 8(40) 9(100) Arr *41
2 Salisburgo Salisbu 2:21 4:49 6:25 8:33 9:31 11:23 16:27 24:26 28:04 28:33 13:52
#1 1.800 km 95 Dis 2:21 2:28 1:36 2:08 0:58 1:52 5:04 7:59 3:38 0:29
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1 133 Nina Gujan 17:14 1(53) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(B5) 6@43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Grigioni Grigioni 2:05 3:44 4:32 6:03 7:00 10:25 11:45 13:57 15:22 16:23 16:51 17:14
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 2:05 1:39 0:48 1:31 0:57 3:25 1:20 2:12 1:25 1:.01 0:28 0:23
2 134 Silvia Di Stefano 17:17  1(60)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Lombardia Lombar 1:23 3:03 4:04 5:57 8:12 10:23 11:47 13:23 15:07 16:15 16:52 17:17
#2 2.200 km 125 Di 1:23 1:40 1:01 1:53 2:15 2:11 1:24 1:36 1:44 1:08 0:37 0:25
3 135 Sara Bomio-Paccic 18:17 1(30) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Ticino Ticino 1 1:19 3:02 4:20 6:05 7:12 10:35 11:59 14:14 16:02 17:19 17:52 18:17
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:19 1:43 1:18 1:45 1:07 3:23 1:24 2:15 1:48 1:17 0:33 0:25
4 135 Lorenza Rossetti 19:37  1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Ticino Ticino 1 3:40 5:09 6:16 7:57 9:11 12:34 13:56 15:57 17:38 18:46 19:14 19:37
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 3:40 1:29 1:07 1:41 1:14 3:23 1:22 2:01 1:41 1:08 0:28 0:23
5 140 Margherita lagher 20:22 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Trentino Trentino 2 1:49 4:50 5:59 8:09 9:26 13:08 14:35 16:25 18:26 19:28 19:56 20:22
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 1:49 3:.01 1:09 2:10 1:17 3:42 1:27 1:50 2:01 1:02 0:28 0:26
6 139 Gioia Corona 20:24 1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Trentino Trentino 1 2:36 4:48 5:54 8:03 10:39 13:07 14:41 16:23 18:14 19:22 19:54 20:24
#6 2.200 km 125 Di 2:36 2:12 1:06 2:09 2:36 2:28 1:34 1:42 1:51 1:08 0:32 0:30
*55
9:23
7 136 Selina Castelli 20:32  1(50) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Ticino Ticino 2 1:35 3:42 4:44 7:04 8:20 12:18 13:59 1556 17:46 19:36 20:11 20:32
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:35 2:07 1:02 2:20 1:16 3:58 1:41 1:57 1:50 1:50 0:35 0:21
8 137 Linda Lunghini 20:43 1(50) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Ticino Ticino 3 1:31 3:39 4:53 7:05 9:57 12:40 14:09 16:08 18:14 19:42 20:16 20:43
#2 2.200 km 125 Di 1:31 2:08 1:14 2:12 2:52 2:43 1:29 1:59 2:06 1:28 0:34 0:27
*55
8:39
9 132 Lena Baath 21:10 1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Baviera Baviera 2:21 4:00 4:53 7:44 9:01 12:50 14:21 16:37 18:20 19:36 20:35 21:10
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 2:21 1:39 0:53 2:51 1:17 3:49 1:31 2:16 1:43 1:16 0:59 0:35
10 135 Nora Foletti 21:26  1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Ticino Ticino 1 1:51 4:35 5:29 7:35 10:35 13:14 14:52 16:52 19:08 20:15 21:00 21:26
#4 2.200 km 125 Di 1:51 2:44 0:54 2:06 3:00 2:39 1:38 2:00 2:16 1:07 0:45 0:26
11 132 Fina Baath 21:52  1(80)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Baviera Baviera 1:34 4:10 5:27 7:52 10:45 13:27 15:14 16:58 19:16 20:34 21:26 21:52
#2 2.200 km 125 Di 1:34 2:36 1:17 2:25 2:53 2:42 1:47 1:44 2:18 1:18 0:52 0:26
12 133 Livia Auer 22:37 1(60) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Grigioni Grigioni 1:43 5:11 6:27 8:31 9:45 13:35 15:01 17:02 19:12 21:44 22:12 22:37
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:43 3:28 1:16 2:04 1:14 3:50 1:26 2:01 2:10 2:32 0:28 0:25
*38
17:55
13 139 Alessia D'Incau 22:42 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Trentino Trentino 1 1:49 6:33 7:52 10:04 11:09 15:05 16:33 18:14 20:10 21:40 22:15 22:42
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 1:49 4:44 1:19 2:12 1:05 3:56 1:28 1:41 1:56 1:30 0:35 0:27
*52
3:52
14 140 Elisa Candotti 22:49 1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Trentino Trentino 2 4:36 6:23 7:55 10:05 11:10 15:09 16:37 18:19 20:14 21:48 22:25 22:49
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 4:36 1:47 1:32 2:10 1:05 3:59 1:28 1:42 1:55 1:34 0:37 0:24
15 134 Chiara Magenes 23:53 1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Lombardia Lombar 3:30 5:20 6:10 8:31 10:00 14:20 15:46 17:32 21:05 22:57 23:27 23:53
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 3:30 1:50 0:50 2:21 1:29 4:20 1:26 1:46 3:33 1:52 0:30 0:26
16 137 Cecilia Léhrer 23:57 1(83) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Ticino Ticino 3 3:48 5:21 9:05 11:08 12:06 15:47 17:21 19:48 21:39 22:57 23:33 23:57
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 3:48 1:33 3:44 2:03 0:58 3:41 1:34 2:27 1:51 1:18 0:36 0:24
*39
22:14
17 141 Madlaina Reubi 23:58 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Turgovia Turgovia 1:44 5:37 9:08 11:13 12:31 16:11 17:51 19:47 21:38 22:59 23:34 23:58
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 1:44 3:53 3:31 2:05 1:18 3:40 1:40 1:56 1:51 1:21 0:35 0:24
17 141 Annalia Reubi 23:58 1(80) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Turgovia Turgovia 1:54 4:06 5:42 8:07 9:26 13:45 15:24 18:38 20:52 22:37 23:26 23:58
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:54 2:12 1:36 2:25 1:19 4:19 1:39 3:14 2:14 1:45 0:49 0:32
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1 133 Nina Gujan 17:14 1(53) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(B5) 6@43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Grigioni Grigioni 2:05 3:44 4:32 6:03 7:00 10:25 11:45 13:57 15:22 16:23 16:51 17:14
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 2:05 1:39 0:48 1:31 0:57 3:25 1:20 2:12 1:25 1:.01 0:28 0:23
19 140 Elettra Gaio 24:28 1(50)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Trentino Trentino 2 1:54 4:20 5:46 8:31 11:17 14:59 16:45 19:53 21:42 23:28 24:01 24:28
#2 2.200 km 125 Di 1:54 2:26 1:26 2:45 2:46 3:42 1:46 3:08 1:49 1:46 0:33 0:27
*39
22:26
20 139 Ylenia Bettega 24:31  1(80) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Trentino Trentino 1 1:50 4:18 5:48 8:29 9:59 14:57 16:47 19:53 21:41 23:26 24:04 24:31
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:50 2:28 1:30 2:41 1:30 4:58 1:50 3:06 1:48 1:45 0:38 0:27
21 136 Luna Hohl 25:08 1(63) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Ticino Ticino 2 2:56 4:35 8:29 10:59 12:31 16:37 18:31 20:24 22:37 24:03 24:41 25:08
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 2:56 1:39 3:54 2:30 1:32 4:06 1:54 1:53 2:13 1:26 0:38 0:27
22 133 Celia Rothlisberger  27:26  1(56)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Grigioni Grigioni 1:46 5:27 6:31 9:27 12:42 16:03 17:43 20:30 24:21 26:19 26:59 27:26
#4 2.200 km 125 Di 1:46 3:41 1:04 2:56 3:15 3:21 1:40 2:47 3:51 1:58 0:40 0:27
23 141 Sarah Tinner 28:00 1(63) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Turgovia Turgovia 2:24 4:19 9:40 11:46 14:32 18:31 20:19 23:08 25:12 26:42 27:31 28:00
#6 2.200 km 125 Di 2:24 1:55 5:21 2:06 2:46 3:59 1:48 2:49 2:04 1:30 0:49 0:29
*48
17:52
24 136 Kim Vassalli 29:43 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
1 Ticino Ticino 2 1:36  13:00 14:25 16:28 18:56 21:38 23:40 25:25 27:11 28:34 29:12 29:43
#4 2.200 km 125 Di 1:36  11:24 1:25 2:03 2:28 2:42 2:02 1:45 1:46 1:23 0:38 0:31
*61
5:46
25 138 Maria Hauser 31:52  1(50)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
2 Tirolo Tirolo 1:57 6:38 12:32 14:55 16:11 21:23 23:05 27:42 29:22 30:35 31:20 31:52
#5 2.100 km 125 Di 1:57 4:41 5:54 2:23 1:16 5:12 1:42 4:37 1:40 1:13 0:45 0:32
26 134 Anita Ruggiero 32:59 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Lombardia Lombar 2:03 9:08 10:27 13:23 15:00 19:42 21:32 24:01 2755 31:43 32:31 32:59
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 2:03 7:05 1:19 2:56 1:37 4:42 1:50 2:29 3:54 3:48 0:48 0:28
27 138 Romy Anker 33:26 1(63) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Tirolo Tirolo 4:17 6:32 8:42 14:48 16:34 21:38 23:48 2752 30:39 32:10 32:59 33:26
#1 2.100 km 125 Di 4:17 2:15 2:10 6:06 1:46 5:04 2:10 4:04 2:47 1:31 0:49 0:27
28 137 Viola Amado 34:54 1(56)  2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Ticino Ticino 3 1:47 6:08 15:25 18:12 20:01 24:54 26:36 28:48 31:35 33:54 34:28 34:54
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 1:47 4:21 9:17 2:47 1:49 4:53 1:42 2:12 2:47 2:19 0:34 0:26
29 132 Magdalena Strauss  43:50 1(56) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(55) 6(43) 7(99) 8(41) 9(35) 10(37) 11(100) Arr
3 Baviera Baviera 2:03 16:09 17:21 20:05 21:27 28:02 30:33 3557 3857 41:12 43:18 43:50
#3 2.100 km 125 Di 2:03 14:06 1:12 2:44 1:22 6:35 2:31 5:24 3:00 2:15 2:06 0:32
138 Lilli Egger Vclass. 1(6) 2(62) 3(66) 4(63) 5(65) 6(43) 7(99) 8@A1) 9@35) 10(37) 11(100)  Am
1 Tirolo Tirolo 1:39 5:52 7:21 12:45 15:34 - 20:28 23:36 25:37 27:04 27:39 28:05
#4 2.200 km 125 Di 1:39 4:13 1:29 5:24 2:49 4:54 3:08 2:01 1:27 0:35 0:26
*55 *48
14:07 18:25
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1 152 Leonie Benz 30:51 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 San Gallo San Gall 4:25 9:19 10:17 13:15 14:11 17:01 19:54 23:38 24:57 27:23 28:48 29:54
#2 3.400 km 150 Di 4:25 4:54 0:58 2:58 0:56 2:50 2:53 3:44 1:19 2:26 1:25 1:06
13(100) Arr
30:25 30:51
0:31 0:26
2 145 Marlene Fritz 31:09 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5@87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Baden-Wirttember( 3:06 7:49 9:11 11:55 12:49 15:54 18:40 24:02 25:21 26:49 29:01 30:09
#1 3.300 km 150 D‘i 3:06 4:43 1:22 2:44 0:54 3:05 2:46 5:22 1:19 1:28 2:12 1:08
13(100) Arr *35
30:44 31:09 28:24
0:35 0:25
3 215 Andrin Sutter 31:40 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 San Gallo San Gal 3:43 7:44 9:00 11:21 12:24 19:00 21:09 25:42 26:46 28:26 29:29 30:25
#14 3.400 km 150 | 3:43 4:01 1:16 2:21 1:03 6:36 2:09 4:33 1:.04 1:40 1:03 0:56
13(100) Arr *85 *68 *41
31:17 31:40 10:56  15:37 27:57
0:52 0:23
4 158 Malin Réhrl 32:49 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(69) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Turgovia Turgovia 3:50 8:45 9:51 13:17 14:02 18:16 20:02 25:24 26:40 28:55 30:34 32:02
#4 3.400 km 150 Di 3:50 4:55 1:06 3:26 0:45 4:14 1:46 5:22 1:16 2:15 1:39 1:28
13(100) Arr *41
32:26 32:49 28:15
0:24 0:23
5 215 Andrin Wittenberg 33:43 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
1 San Gallo San Gal 6:05 10:22 11:13 14:16 14:59 18:05 22:20 27:18 28:36 29:51 31:41 32:47
#13 3.300 km 150 | 6:05 4:17 0:51 3:03 0:43 3:06 4:15 4:58 1:18 1:15 1:50 1:06
13(100) Arr
33:19 33:43
0:32 0:24
6 150 Luisa Gartmann 34:36  1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Grigioni Grigioni 4:06 9:25 10:39 13:49 14:50 18:34 20:54 25:20 26:53 31:.05 32:26 33:34
#11 3.400 km 150 [ 4:06 5:19 1:14 3:10 1:01 3:44 2:20 4:26 1:33 4:12 1:21 1:08
13(100) Arr *41
34:11 34:36 28:31
0:37 0:25
7 155 Julie Fomasi 36:31 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(69) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Ticino Ticino 2 4:40 10:58 12:03 15:39 16:37 20:53 23:46 28:30 30:03 32:21 34:06 35:33
#4 3.400 km 150 Di 4:40 6:18 1:05 3:36 0:58 4:16 2:53 4:44 1:33 2:18 1:45 1:27
13(100) Arr
36:06 36:31
0:33 0:25
8 154 Emma Kocsis 36:36  1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(69) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Ticino Ticino 1 4:35 10:07 11:12 14:28 15:15 22:02 23:58 28:36 30:08 33:00 34:32 35:36
#3 3.400 km 150 Di 4:35 5:32 1:05 3:16 0:47 6:47 1:56 4:38 1:32 2:52 1:32 1:04
13(100) Arr *61
36:12 36:36 3:55
0:36 0:24
9 155 Lucia Baumgartner 36:51 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Ticino Ticino 2 3:28 9:09 10:23 14:04 14:58 20:00 24:00 29:28 30:52 32:41 34:52 35:58
#8 3.400 km 150 Di 3:28 5:41 1:14 3:41 0:54 5:02 4:00 5:28 1:24 1:49 2:11 1:06
13(100) Arr
36:28 36:51
0:30 0:23
10 157 Nicole Riz 36:58 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Trentino Trentino 2 4:35 9:52 11:16 14:25 15:23 22:25 24:51 29:57 31:20 32:47 34:53 36:02
#5 3.300 km 150 Di 4:35 5:17 1:24 3:09 0:58 7:02 2:26 5:06 1:23 1:27 2:06 1:09
13(100) Arr
36:32 36:58
0:30 0:26
11 147 Juliane Burgmair 37:52 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Baviera Baviera 1 4:51 10:46 11:54 15:25 16:27 20:14 23:01 29:53 31:23 32:58 35:16 36:38
#5 3.300 km 150 Di 4:51 5:55 1:08 3:31 1:02 3:47 2:47 6:52 1:30 1:35 2:18 1:22
13(100) Arr *76 *35
37:28 37:52 19:11  34:50
0:50 0:24
11 152 Lena Schweizer 37:52 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(@87) 6(69) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
1 San Gallo San Gall 4:41 10:07 11:18 14:29 15:29 23:42 25:14 29:30 31:09 33:32 35:03 36:26
#3 3.400 km 150 Di 4:41 5:26 1:11 3:11 1:00 8:13 1:32 4:16 1:39 2:23 1:31 1:23
13(100) Arr *41
37:27 37:52 32:43
1:01 0:25
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1 152 Leonie Benz 30:51 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5@87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 San Gallo San Gall 4:25 9:19 10:17 13:15 14:11 17:01 19:54 23:38 24:57 27:23 28:48 29:54
#2 3.400 km 150 Di 4:25 4:54 0:58 2:58 0:56 2:50 2:53 3:44 1:19 2:26 1:25 1:06
13(100) Arr
30:25 30:51
0:31 0:26
13 157 Alessia Rigoni 38:55 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
2 Trentino Trentino 2 4:15 10:54 12:06 1557 16:52 20:16 24:03 30:31 32:14 34:45 36:28 37:56
#6 3.400 km 150 Di 4:15 6:39 1:12 3:51 0:55 3:24 3:47 6:28 1:43 2:31 1:43 1:28
13(100) Arr
38:29 38:55
0:33 0:26
14 156 Giulia Gobber 38:59 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(B87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Trentino Trentino 1 6:24 13:56 15:19 18:44 19:44 23:10 26:04 30:33 32:05 34:52 36:48 38:02
#9 3.400 km 150 Di 6:24 7:32 1:23 3:25 1:00 3:26 2:54 4:29 1:32 2:47 1:56 1:14
13(100) Arr
38:32  38:59
0:30 0:27
15 150 Eliane Auer 39:08 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
1 Grigioni Grigioni 3:59 10:04 11:22 15:06 16:05 20:20 24:04 30:06 31:41 34:17 36:37 38:10
#6 3.400 km 150 Di 3:59 6:05 1:18 3:44 0:59 4:15 3:44 6:02 1:35 2:36 2:20 1:33
13(100) Arr *41
38:43 39:08 33:31
0:33 0:25
16 154 Valentina Quadri 40:02 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Ticino Ticino 1 3:39 8:14 9:26 12:21 13:09 23:44 26:40 32:16 33:46 36:11 37:42 38:57
#16 3.300 km 150 | 3:39 4:35 1:12 2:55 0:48 10:35 2:56 5:36 1:30 2:25 1:31 1:15
13(100) Arr
39:41 40:02
0:44 0:21
17 154 Clara Ballerini 40:16  1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
2 Ticino Ticino 1 4:11 10:32 11:39 14:56 1554 19:06 26:31 32:00 33:26 35:52 38:17 39:24
#15 3.400 km 150 | 4:11 6:21 1:07 3:17 0:58 3:12 7:25 5:29 1:26 2:26 2:25 1:07
13(100) Arr *35
39:52 40:16 37:51
0:28 0:24
18 158 Melina Riediker 40:39 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
2 Turgovia Turgovia 4:02 9:44 10:50 14:22 15:24 21:25 24:50 31:50 33:29 35:07 37:50 39:31
#1 3.300 km 150 Di 4:02 5:42 1:06 3:32 1:02 6:01 3:25 7:00 1:39 1:38 2:43 1:41
13(100) Arr *76
40:06 40:39 18:32
0:35 0:33
19 157 Rachele Gaio 41:06 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(B87) 6(69) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Trentino Trentino 2 4:04 9:08 10:12 13:05 14:03 24:07 28:41 34:15 35:32 37:38 39:09 40:08
#4 3.400 km 150 Di 4:04 5:04 1:.04 2:53 0:58 10:04 4:34 5:34 1:17 2:06 1:31 0:59
13(100) Arr *35
40:42 41:06 38:46
0:34 0:24
20 155 Ambra Bonini 44:44  1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
2 Ticino Ticino 2 4:48 10:34 11:53 15:15 16:02 26:04 31:05 36:33 38:03 40:13 42:28 43:52
#9 3.400 km 150 Di 4:48 5:46 1:19 3:22 0:47 10:02 5:01 5:28 1:30 2:10 2:15 1:24
13(100) Arr
44:22  44:44
0:30 0:22
21 152 Sina Gasser 44:54 1(54) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(79) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(41) 11(40) 12(37)
2 San Gallo San Gall 4:08 10:07 11:25 15:06 16:07 28:20 31:33 36:33 38:08 40:05 42:20 44:02
#1 3.300 km 150 Di 4:08 5:59 1:18 3:41 1:01 12:13 3:13 5:00 1:35 1:57 2:15 1:42
13(100) Arr
44:33 44:54
0:31 0:21
22 158 Rahel Good 45:23 1(55) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
3 Turgovia Turgovia 6:55 14:03 15:42 19:33 20:52 25:51 29:55 36:02 38:03 40:36 42:34 44:12
#14 3.400 km 150 | 6:55 7:08 1:39 3:51 1:19 4:59 4:04 6:07 2:01 2:33 1:58 1:38
13(100) Arr
44:54  45:23
0:42 0:29
23 145 Lotta Dammeier 45:39  1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
2 Baden-Wirttember: 5:45 13:19 15:12 19:44 21:01 24:48 29:54 36:34 38:20 41:05 42:58 44:32
#2 3.400 km 150 Di 5:45 7:34 1:53 4:32 1:17 3:47 5:06 6:40 1:46 2:45 1:53 1:34
13(100) Arr
45:12  45:39
0:40 0:27
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1 152 Leonie Benz 30:51 1(61) 2(86) 3(84) 4(88) 5(87) 6(74) 7(75) 8(43) 9(99) 10(38) 11(40) 12(37)
